

	Productspekifikation	Udarbejdet af: MJE Udgave: Dato: Side: 1 af 2
--	-----------------------------	--

Product name:	Chocolate Muffins															
Article number:																
Product description:	Muffins with 5% chocolate pieces.															
Netto weight:	800g (8 x 100g)															
Storage and Transport conditions:	Store in freezer at min. -18 ° C. or colder, for a maximum of 365 days from production. After defrosting store at room temperature for 5 days in sealed packaging. Once opened keep in an airtight container for a maximum of 2 days. Protect from straight odors and direct sunlight.															
Best before:	See packaging: X	See label:														
Declaration:	Ingredients: sugar, wheat flour, rapeseed oil, water, eggs , humectant: glycerol; glucose-fructose-syrup, cocoa mass, fat reduced cocoa powder, wheat starch, modified starch, raising agents: diphosphates, sodium carbonate; salt, emulsifiers: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, lecithins; whey powder (milk), thickener: xanthan gum; natural flavouring. This product may contain traces of hazelnut, almond and soy.															
Nutritional values:	pr. 100g: <table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width: 60%;">Energy</td> <td style="text-align: right;">1633 kJ/390 kcal</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat</td> <td style="text-align: right;">20g</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding-left: 20px;">Saturated fat</td> <td style="text-align: right;">2,9g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrates</td> <td style="text-align: right;">48g</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding-left: 20px;">Sugar</td> <td style="text-align: right;">26g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td style="text-align: right;">4,8</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Salt</td> <td style="text-align: right;">1,0</td> </tr> </table>		Energy	1633 kJ/390 kcal	Fat	20g	Saturated fat	2,9g	Carbohydrates	48g	Sugar	26g	Protein	4,8	Salt	1,0
Energy	1633 kJ/390 kcal															
Fat	20g															
Saturated fat	2,9g															
Carbohydrates	48g															
Sugar	26g															
Protein	4,8															
Salt	1,0															
Trans fat:	The content of trans fatty acids on the total content of the vegetable fat is < 2%															

	Productspecifikation	Udarbejdet af: MJE Udgave: Dato: Side: 2 af 2
--	-----------------------------	--

Allergens:		Allergen:	Contain:
		Wheat/gluten	Yes
		Shellfish	No
		Egg	Yes
		Fish	No
		Peanuts	No
		Soya	trace
		Milk and lactose	Yes
		Nuts	Trace of almonds and hazelnuts
		Celery	No
		Mustard	No
		Sesame	No
		Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	No
		Lupine	No
	Mollusc	No	
Chemical parameters		Water %	Aw
Microbiological parameters:		Parameter	Max. value
		Yeast and mould	1000
		Coliforme	10
		Enterobacteriaceae	100
		Salmonella	Negativ in 25 g
GMO:	According to European regulations VO (EC) 1829/2003 and VO (EC) 1830/2003 these products do not need to be labeled.		
Contact:			
Certification:	The company has BRC and IFS certification		